
Date Time Subject Staff Room
15th June Monday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ English set 1 Ms Roberts QR

set 4 Ms Ryder-Owen EN5

16th June Tuesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ English set 2 Ms Kennedy EN1
set 8 EN4

17th June Wednesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ English set 3 EN6
set 5 EN3

18th June Thursday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ English set 6 Ms Millard/Ms Duggan Stevens EN2
set 7 EN7
set 9 Ms Collins EN3

19th June Friday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Maths set 1 MA4
set 5 MA3

22nd June Monday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Maths set 2 SO3/4
set  8 MA2

23rd June Tuesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Maths set 3 Ms Ali MA6
set 6 MA3

24th June Wednesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Maths set 4 Mr Johnson MA9
set 7 Mr Pariah MA1
set 9 MA5

Ms Lampard

Mr Wooper/Ms Aziz
Ms Endrich

Ms Chong

Ms Birch/Mr Hossain
Mr Choudhry

Ms Stanescu
Ms Raveneau/Mr Hossain

Mr Choudhry

Mr Hossain



25th June Thursday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Biology set 1 Ms Leslie SC8/Enterprise Hall

26th June Friday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Physics set 1 Mr Wilson SO3/4

29th June Monday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Science set 5 SO3/4
set 8 SC2

30th June Tuesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Biology set 2 Ms Leslie SC8

1st July Wednesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Science set 3 SC6
set 4 SC10

2nd July Thursday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Science set 7 Mr Wilson MS1
set 9 Mr Watson SC1

3rd July Friday Year 6 transition day

6th July Monday 11.00-1.5 Year 10 BFGJ Chemistry set 1 Mr Watson SO3/4

7th July Tuesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Physics set 2 Mr Wilson MS1

8th July Wednesday 11.00-1.15 Year 10 BFGJ Chemistry set 2 Mr Watson SC1

Ms Ajak
Ms Muzenda

Mr Affram
Ms Shonubi
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